

CWP No.5704 of 2014

22.09.2014 Present: Mr. P. Vishwanathan Shetty, Senior Advocate with M/s Sharan Dev Thakur, Neel Kamal Sood & Vasu Sood, Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with Mr. V.S. Chauhan, Mr. Romesh Verma Additional Advocates General and Mr. J.K. Verma, Deputy Advocate General for respondents No.1, 2 and 4.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No.3.

CWP No.5704 of 2014

Reply be filed within four weeks.

CMP No.14385 of 2014

Objections be filed within four weeks.

List on 19th November, 2014.

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice**

September 22, 2014
(tr/vt)

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**