

CWP No. 5704 of 2014 a/w CWP
No. 8398 of 2014 and CWP No. 940
of 2016

04.01.2017 Present: M/s Ajay Vaidya, Sharan Thakur and Mr. Vasu
Sood, Advocates, for the respective petitioners.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with Mr.
M.A. Khan and Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional
Advocates General and Mr. J.K. Verma, Deputy
Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI, for Union of India.

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice, list
on **21.3.2017** before another Bench of which, one of us
(Justice Sandeep Sharma, J), is not a Member.

(Sanjay Karol)
Judge.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge.

4th January, 2017.
(kck)